


Pořadí 0 - 12
Albatross 

21.5.

Karlštejn 

11.6.

Cihelny 

3.7.

Karlovy Vary 

5.7.

Panorama 

27.8.

Casa Serena 

1.10.

CELKEM 

TOP 4
CELKEM

1 JAROŠ Zdeněk 17 16 16 15 64 64

2 MULAČ Jakub 16 14 14 7 7 15 59 73

3 KOVÁŘ Petr 10 13 15 13 8 10 51 69

4 MCKENZIE Grant 7 11 13 10 10 44 51

5 FANTA Daniel 13 10 12 7 42 42

6 ROIK Dalibor 11 3 4 6 14 6 37 44

7 SEDLÁČEK Milan 3 2 9 6 8 26 28

8 DYBA Jakub 12 10 5 0 27

9 PETR Tomáš 8 3 13 0 24

9 ZVONČEK Marek 15 9 0 24

11 BÁRTÍK David 21 0 21

12 BAUMGARTNER Robert 20 0 20

13 SMEJKAL Karel 19 0 19

13 BUDKA Petr 7 12 0 19

15 HOBZA Jan 16 2 0 18

15 LYACH Daniel 18 0 18

17 VACEK Aleš 17 0 17

18 BARTUŠKA Roman 16 0 16

19 ŠTĚPÁNEK Radek 15 0 15

19 KOŠŤÁL Michal 12 3 0 15

19 VLČEK Josef 11 4 0 15

19 OBROČNÍK Jaroslav 15 0 15

23 HAD Jaroslav 14 0 14

23 ROUS Filip 5 9 0 14

23 POLAVKA Zdeněk 14 0 14

23 KORNOVÁ Renata 14 0 14

27 MATĚJKA Martin 13 0 13

28 BRETSCHNEIDER Michal 12 0 12

28 GRUND Martin 12 0 12

30 SKLENIČKA Tomáš 11 0 11

30 ALKA Rostislav 11 0 11

30 MICHÁLEK Jakub 2 9 0 11

30 PERGLER Ivan 11 0 11

34 MOTL Jan 6 3 1 0 10

35 HOLUBEC Petr 9 0 9

35 WEBER Martin 9 0 9

37 ČÍŽEK Tomáš 8 0 8

37 POUL Jaroslav 6 2 0 8

37 ZWINGER Tomáš 8 0 8

37 LOJÍN Václav 8 0 8

41 ZRZAVÝ Michal 7 0 7

42 SVÁTEK Richard 6 0 6

43 PROVAZNÍK Adam 5 0 5

43 SEQUENS Richard 5 0 5

https://www.cgf.cz/cz/turnaje/turnaje-vyhledavani/turnaj/vysledkova-listina-hrace?id=674532701&categoryId=674533111&golferId=17223514
https://www.cgf.cz/cz/turnaje/turnaje-vyhledavani/turnaj/vysledkova-listina-hrace?id=674532701&categoryId=674533111&golferId=3576849
https://www.cgf.cz/cz/turnaje/turnaje-vyhledavani/turnaj/vysledkova-listina-hrace?id=674532701&categoryId=674533111&golferId=332975050
https://www.cgf.cz/cz/turnaje/turnaje-vyhledavani/turnaj/vysledkova-listina-hrace?id=674532701&categoryId=674533111&golferId=69654772
https://www.cgf.cz/cz/turnaje/turnaje-vyhledavani/turnaj/vysledkova-listina-hrace?id=674532701&categoryId=674533111&golferId=34882216


Pořadí 0 - 12
Albatross 

21.5.

Karlštejn 

11.6.

Cihelny 

3.7.

Karlovy Vary 

5.7.

Panorama 

27.8.

Casa Serena 

1.10.

CELKEM 

TOP 4
CELKEM

43 HOZÁK David 5 0 5

43 VEJVODA Robert 1 4 0 5

43 BUBRLE Filip 4 1 0 5

43 GERHART Miroslav 5 0 5

49 PÁVEK Petr 4 0 4

49 BOČAN Michal 4 0 4

51 RAKUŠAN Michal 3 0 3

52 MALÁČ Pavel 2 0 2

52 NEUBAUER Roman 2 0 2

54 DONÁT René jr. 1 0 1

54 HOŠEK Laura 1 0 1

54 DIVIŠ Zdeněk 1 0 1

https://www.cgf.cz/cz/turnaje/turnaje-vyhledavani/turnaj/vysledkova-listina-hrace?id=674532701&categoryId=674533111&golferId=56419831
https://www.cgf.cz/cz/turnaje/turnaje-vyhledavani/turnaj/vysledkova-listina-hrace?id=674532701&categoryId=674533111&golferId=45612705


Pořadí 12 - 24
Albatross 

21.5.

Karlštejn 

11.6.

Cihelny 

3.7.

Karlovy Vary 

5.7.

Panorama 

27.8.

Casa Serena 

1.10.

CELKEM 

TOP 4
CELKEM

1 HNILO Roman 37 17 44 38 136 136

2 MATOUŠKOVÁ Michaela 36 34 22 32 23 125 147

2 KOVÁŘOVÁ Michaela 1 19 28 24 40 33 125 145

4 ZNAMENÁČEK Štěpán 31 29 33 16 31 124 140

5 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Daniela 30 18 28 23 34 115 133

6 RYS Jaroslav 21 22 29 19 39 13 111 143

7 PODROUŽEK Richard 36 23 18 10 11 88 98

8 KOČÍ František 33 15 30 2 80 80

9 PAVLÍČEK Miloš 25 10 14 27 12 78 88

9 FESYK Alexej 27 38 1 12 78 78

11 BARAN Milan 7 27 10 26 70 70

12 JECHOVÁ Jana 12 9 17 27 65 65

13 ČÍŽEK Michal 3 14 6 36 59 59

14 CHMELÍK Martin 9 7 4 8 28 28

15 VESELÝ Ján 28 30 39 0 97

16 FALCINELLI Filippo 20 34 20 0 74

17 FRISCHOVÁ Magdalena 16 16 35 0 67

18 TRUXA Michal 9 21 36 0 66

18 GRUBNER Petr 7 42 17 0 66

20 VAVŘIČKA Pavel 24 37 0 61

21 JANDÍK Petr 41 19 0 60

22 KOTÍK Petr 31 25 0 56

23 KLÁPŠTĚ Tomáš 32 20 0 52

24 ŠNYTA Tomáš 17 31 0 48

24 KLÁPŠŤOVÁ Daniela 35 13 0 48

24 KOVÁRNÍK Jiří 10 38 0 48

27 BELČÍK Josef 17 25 3 0 45

27 MIČKA Josef 25 20 0 45

27 PÍCHA David 45 0 45

30 MALICH Lukáš 15 29 0 44

31 FUCHS Vladimír 43 0 43

32 KALA Vladimír 11 30 0 41

33 VESELÝ Aleš 14 17 9 0 40

33 SMOLÍK Marek 40 0 40

33 NOVÁK Zdeněk 18 22 0 40

36 VÁBEK Jaroslav 37 0 37

36 WIEDERMANN Ladislav 37 0 37

38 VAMBERSKÝ Matouš 36 0 36

39 MESENSKÝ Igor 35 0 35

39 ŠÁLEK František 35 0 35

39 SALOMON Tomáš 35 0 35

39 ZÁHOREC Miroslav 35 0 35

39 LUBOJACKÝ Pavel 8 27 0 35

44 FRIDRICH Michael 34 0 34

44 GERHART Miroslav 34 0 34

44 ČÍŽKOVÁ Štěpánka 34 0 34

44 PRAŽÁK Patrik 32 2 0 34

48 JANÍČEK Petr 29 4 0 33

https://www.cgf.cz/cz/turnaje/turnaje-vyhledavani/turnaj/vysledkova-listina-hrace?id=674532701&categoryId=674533481&golferId=674781513


Pořadí 12 - 24
Albatross 

21.5.

Karlštejn 

11.6.

Cihelny 

3.7.

Karlovy Vary 

5.7.

Panorama 

27.8.

Casa Serena 

1.10.

CELKEM 

TOP 4
CELKEM

48 BABKA František 33 0 33

48 CÍSAŘÍK Tomáš 33 0 33

48 VINCÍK Pavel 33 0 33

52 KUKA Pavel 32 0 32

52 ŠTĚPÁNEK Petr 32 0 32

52 NEUBAUEROVÁ Martina 26 6 0 32

52 KUPEČEK Jan 32 0 32

56 HRDLIČKA Radek 31 0 31

56 MILSKÝ Jiří 31 0 31

58 BALKO Tomáš 30 0 30

58 SCHERTLER Vladimír 30 0 30

60 HANZLÍK Michal 29 0 29

60 KORN Jiří 29 0 29

62 HARANT Daniel 6 22 0 28

62 PIPKOVÁ Petra 28 0 28

62 CEJNAR Matyáš 28 0 28

62 VESELÝ Jan 4 24 0 28

62 NUDČENKO Jiří 28 0 28

67 PRŮŠA Viktor 5 22 0 27

67 ZAPLETAL Zdeněk 27 0 27

69 JIRKAL Petr 5 21 0 26

69 FATKA Ondřej 26 0 26

69 VAŠÍČEK Pavel 26 0 26

69 CHOLT Lubomír 26 0 26

69 BROŽ Zdeněk 26 0 26

74 NĚMEČEK Karel 25 0 25

74 FRÖHLICH Radim 25 0 25

76 LAZÁR Ladislav 24 0 24

76 VEJVODA Robert 24 0 24

76 ZENÁHLÍK Mojmír 24 0 24

79 MIHLE Rudolf 23 0 23

79 WEISSER Jiří 23 0 23

79 PÁLKA Eduard 23 0 23

82 KUTÁK Roman 22 0 22

82 MAURER Petr 16 6 0 22

84 VIDÍM Jan 21 0 21

84 PRŮŠA Bohumil 21 0 21

84 HOZÁK Pavel 21 0 21

84 POULOVÁ Taťána 13 8 0 21

88 KALIŠ Petr 20 0 20

88 LIŠKA Jiří 20 0 20

90 ZADÁK Jan 19 0 19

90 NOVOTNÝ Libor 19 0 19

90 PODEŠVOVÁ Marcela 19 0 19

93 PETR Tomáš 18 0 18

93 MINAŘÍK Martin 18 0 18

93 MRÁZEK Oldřich 18 0 18

96 KOSTURÁK Matej 16 0 16

https://www.cgf.cz/cz/turnaje/turnaje-vyhledavani/turnaj/vysledkova-listina-hrace?id=674532701&categoryId=674533481&golferId=3419061
https://www.cgf.cz/cz/turnaje/turnaje-vyhledavani/turnaj/vysledkova-listina-hrace?id=674532701&categoryId=674533481&golferId=376568524
https://www.cgf.cz/cz/turnaje/turnaje-vyhledavani/turnaj/vysledkova-listina-hrace?id=674532701&categoryId=674533481&golferId=7157802
https://www.cgf.cz/cz/turnaje/turnaje-vyhledavani/turnaj/vysledkova-listina-hrace?id=674532701&categoryId=674533481&golferId=265608023
https://www.cgf.cz/cz/turnaje/turnaje-vyhledavani/turnaj/vysledkova-listina-hrace?id=674532701&categoryId=674533481&golferId=231955193
https://www.cgf.cz/cz/turnaje/turnaje-vyhledavani/turnaj/vysledkova-listina-hrace?id=674532701&categoryId=674533481&golferId=537199705
https://www.cgf.cz/cz/turnaje/turnaje-vyhledavani/turnaj/vysledkova-listina-hrace?id=674532701&categoryId=674533481&golferId=323289756


Pořadí 12 - 24
Albatross 

21.5.

Karlštejn 

11.6.

Cihelny 

3.7.

Karlovy Vary 

5.7.

Panorama 

27.8.

Casa Serena 

1.10.

CELKEM 

TOP 4
CELKEM

96 VAVROUŠ Petr 16 0 16

98 PANC Roman 15 0 15

98 PERGLER Ivan 15 0 15

98 GABRIELOVÁ Sylva 15 0 15

98 BÁRTOVÁ Veronika 15 0 15

102 HRABÁK Zdeněk 14 0 14

102 BALÁŽ Branislav 14 0 14

102 LIGOCKÁ Karin 14 0 14

105 DONÁT René 13 0 13

105 SOUKUP Jaroslav 13 0 13

105 PETRUŽELKA Luboš 13 0 13

108 MIKŠÁNEK Petr 12 0 12

108 BLAŽEK Ladislav 12 0 12

108 RASZKA Jan 12 0 12

111 POLÁČEK Petr 11 0 11

111 ŠVÁCHA Milan 11 0 11

111 KUTA Martin 11 0 11

111 FOŠENBAUER Tomáš 11 0 11

115 DOČEK Jiří 10 0 10

115 HAROLD Martin 10 0 10

117 HRDLIČKA Jakub 9 0 9

117 ŠVEC Karel 5 3 1 0 9

117 DROSC Mario 9 0 9

120 VAJO Robert 8 0 8

120 HEFR Tomáš 8 0 8

120 ŠLEMR Oldřich 8 0 8

123 BÁRTA Robert 7 0 7

123 RUT Miloslav 7 0 7

123 CHVÁTAL Robert 7 0 7

126 EVENSEN Lucas 6 0 6

126 MARYŠKO Zdeněk 6 0 6

128 PALÁN Radim 5 0 5

128 BADAČ Peter 5 0 5

128 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Adéla 5 0 5

131 ETTEL Martin 4 0 4

131 VLČEK Jan 4 0 4

131 FRANC Petr 4 0 4

134 VAŠÍČEK Milan 3 0 3

134 GORIN Boris 3 0 3

134 GABRIEL Petr 3 0 3

137 VESELÝ Juraj 2 0 2

137 PETLÁK Pavel 2 0 2

137 GRACLÍK Petr 2 0 2

137 LEHOTZKÝ Viktor 2 0 2

141 HALA Ivo 1 0 1

141 ZAVORAL Karel 1 0 1

141 TŮMA Miroslav 1 0 1

https://www.cgf.cz/cz/turnaje/turnaje-vyhledavani/turnaj/vysledkova-listina-hrace?id=674532701&categoryId=674533481&golferId=76862926
https://www.cgf.cz/cz/turnaje/turnaje-vyhledavani/turnaj/vysledkova-listina-hrace?id=674532701&categoryId=674533481&golferId=18573384
https://www.cgf.cz/cz/turnaje/turnaje-vyhledavani/turnaj/vysledkova-listina-hrace?id=674532701&categoryId=674533481&golferId=409488855
https://www.cgf.cz/cz/turnaje/turnaje-vyhledavani/turnaj/vysledkova-listina-hrace?id=674532701&categoryId=674533481&golferId=4311456
https://www.cgf.cz/cz/turnaje/turnaje-vyhledavani/turnaj/vysledkova-listina-hrace?id=674532701&categoryId=674533481&golferId=85390149


Pořadí 24 - 36
Albatross 

21.5.

Karlštejn 

11.6.

Cihelny 

3.7.

Karlovy Vary 

5.7.

Panorama 

27.8.

Casa Serena 

1.10.

CELKEM 

TOP 4
CELKEM

1 CAMRDA Ivan 4 9 18 23 13 63 67

2 MULAČ Jan 3 4 8 23 24 59 62

3 VARGOVÁ Zlatica 8 17 14 18 57 57

4 CHMELÍKOVÁ Petra 9 18 10 11 5 48 53

5 MĚCHOVÁ Helena 1 3 12 19 9 43 44

5 JECH Tomáš 6 14 9 14 43 43

7 ŠKOPÍKOVÁ Ivana 10 3 6 19 38 38

8 KSANDR Jan 7 17 10 1 35 35

9 DYBOVÁ Radka 16 16 18 0 50

10 LUŇÁKOVÁ Lenka 25 16 4 0 45

10 KSANDROVÁ Kateřina 20 12 13 0 45

12 KOMÁREK Petr 15 6 20 0 41

13 PEJSAR Martin 17 21 2 0 40

14 LORI Rony 16 22 0 38

14 LORI Erika 21 10 7 0 38

16 MATÝSEK Martin 22 11 2 0 35

17 MYSLIVEC Jan 13 20 0 33

18 ŠENKÝŘ Emil 17 15 0 32

19 WASSERBURGER Tomáš 7 22 0 29

20 TEUBEROVÁ Naďa 20 7 0 27

21 WAGNER Richard 24 0 24

21 ŘEHÁK Jaroslav 21 3 0 24

23 BICAN Jiří 23 0 23

24 PALÁN Radim 22 0 22

24 ROUSOVÁ Tereza 5 17 0 22

26 BUDINSKÝ Petr 18 3 0 21

26 BROŽ Jan 21 0 21

26 MEDVEDÍK Petr 19 2 0 21

26 STRNAD Václav 10 11 0 21

30 HORYNA Jan 8 12 0 20

30 SCHERTLEROVÁ Tereza 20 0 20

32 ZBINYAKOV Alexey 19 0 19

32 CAJTHAML David 19 0 19

34 TŮMA Miroslav 16 0 16

35 FORNŮSEK Dušan 15 0 15

35 JETEL Michal 15 0 15

35 PALÁT Ondřej 15 0 15

35 KRČMA Tomáš 1 14 0 15

39 POLANECKÁ Markéta 14 0 14

40 PRAŽÁKOVÁ Zdeňka 13 0 13

40 ŠRUBAŘ Radim 13 0 13

42 MINDAŠ Miroslav 12 0 12

42 JACOBSZ Daniël Elardus 12 0 12

44 MÍKA Lukáš 11 0 11

44 ZAPLETALOVÁ Iva 11 0 11

46 TESAŘ Jakub 10 0 10

https://www.cgf.cz/cz/turnaje/turnaje-vyhledavani/turnaj/vysledkova-listina-hrace?id=674532701&categoryId=674922452&golferId=643312102
https://www.cgf.cz/cz/turnaje/turnaje-vyhledavani/turnaj/vysledkova-listina-hrace?id=674532701&categoryId=674922452&golferId=472167001
https://www.cgf.cz/cz/turnaje/turnaje-vyhledavani/turnaj/vysledkova-listina-hrace?id=674532701&categoryId=674922452&golferId=409348556
https://www.cgf.cz/cz/turnaje/turnaje-vyhledavani/turnaj/vysledkova-listina-hrace?id=674532701&categoryId=674922452&golferId=565507344
https://www.cgf.cz/cz/turnaje/turnaje-vyhledavani/turnaj/vysledkova-listina-hrace?id=674532701&categoryId=674922452&golferId=38860
https://www.cgf.cz/cz/turnaje/turnaje-vyhledavani/turnaj/vysledkova-listina-hrace?id=674532701&categoryId=674922452&golferId=38180287
https://www.cgf.cz/cz/turnaje/turnaje-vyhledavani/turnaj/vysledkova-listina-hrace?id=674532701&categoryId=674922452&golferId=19803983
https://www.cgf.cz/cz/turnaje/turnaje-vyhledavani/turnaj/vysledkova-listina-hrace?id=674532701&categoryId=674922452&golferId=96233997
https://www.cgf.cz/cz/turnaje/turnaje-vyhledavani/turnaj/vysledkova-listina-hrace?id=674532701&categoryId=674922452&golferId=349315347
https://www.cgf.cz/cz/turnaje/turnaje-vyhledavani/turnaj/vysledkova-listina-hrace?id=674532701&categoryId=674922452&golferId=490898948
https://www.cgf.cz/cz/turnaje/turnaje-vyhledavani/turnaj/vysledkova-listina-hrace?id=674532701&categoryId=674922452&golferId=358517527


Pořadí 24 - 36
Albatross 

21.5.

Karlštejn 

11.6.

Cihelny 

3.7.

Karlovy Vary 

5.7.

Panorama 

27.8.

Casa Serena 

1.10.

CELKEM 

TOP 4
CELKEM

47 ŘEPOVÁ Daniela 9 0 9

47 HORÁK Daniel 9 0 9

49 SALOMONOVÁ Ilena 8 0 8

49 BEHROVÁ Monika 8 0 8

49 JIRÁSEK Pavel 8 0 8

52 BÚŘIL Tomáš 7 0 7

52 LIŠKA Marek 7 0 7

54 PIŠKANIN Martin 6 0 6

54 KUBÁNKOVÁ Tereza 1 5 0 6

54 CHARVÁT Stanislav 6 0 6

54 MATOŠKA Pavel 6 0 6

58 ŠLEMROVÁ Renata 5 0 5

58 BENDA Aleš 5 0 5

58 DZURENDA Vladimír 4 1 0 5

58 MARTÍNKOVÁ Monika 5 0 5

62 KOTÍK Adam 4 0 4

62 ZAJC Matej 2 2 0 4

62 PILÍŠKOVÁ Naděžda 4 0 4

65 KOCIÁNOVÁ Barbora 3 0 3

66 ŠRÁMEK Pavel 2 0 2

67 PRAVDA Vít 1 0 1

https://www.cgf.cz/cz/turnaje/turnaje-vyhledavani/turnaj/vysledkova-listina-hrace?id=674532701&categoryId=674922452&golferId=96058082
https://www.cgf.cz/cz/turnaje/turnaje-vyhledavani/turnaj/vysledkova-listina-hrace?id=674532701&categoryId=674922452&golferId=426816512
https://www.cgf.cz/cz/turnaje/turnaje-vyhledavani/turnaj/vysledkova-listina-hrace?id=674532701&categoryId=674922452&golferId=674781572
https://www.cgf.cz/cz/turnaje/turnaje-vyhledavani/turnaj/vysledkova-listina-hrace?id=674532701&categoryId=674922452&golferId=74874930


Pořadí 36 - 54
Albatross 

21.5.

Karlštejn 

11.6.

Cihelny 

3.7.

Karlovy Vary 

5.7.

Panorama 

27.8.

Casa Serena 

1.10.

CELKEM 

TOP 4
CELKEM

1 ERBEN Richard 5 5 3 2 15 15

2 KRAMER Jeannette 4 3 6 0 13

3 HAVRLANT Jiří 8 0 8

4 KAVČIAK Lukáš 7 0 7

4 BAJGAR Lukáš 2 2 3 0 7

6 KLIMEK Petr 2 4 0 6

6 ŠENKÝŘ Emil 6 0 6

8 JŮZOVÁ Zdeňka 5 0 5

9 MYSLIVCOVÁ Kateřina 4 0 4

9 ŠPRÁCHAL Roman 4 0 4

11 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Eva 3 0 3

11 KUBÁNEK Martin 2 1 0 3

11 HOFFMANNOVÁ Aneta 3 0 3

11 PEJSAR Martin 3 0 3

15 VOŽENÍLKOVÁ Romana 1 1 0 2

15 MALÁTOVÁ Jana 2 0 2

17 HRMA Lukáš 1 0 1

17 LIŠKOVÁ Věra 1 0 1

17 BERGEROVÁ Yvonne 1 0 1



Pořadí STABLEFORD BRUTTO
Albatross 

21.5.

Karlštejn 

11.6.

Cihelny 

3.7.

Karlovy Vary 

5.7.

Panorama 

27.8.

Casa Serena 

1.10.

CELKEM 

TOP 4
CELKEM

1 JAROŠ Zdeněk 32 31 34 33 130 130

2 MULAČ Jakub 26 26 31 20 22 28 111 153

3 KOVÁŘ Petr 19 26 30 24 23 25 105 147

4 FANTA Daniel 24 25 27 22 98 98

5 MCKENZIE Grant 17 25 25 22 23 95 112

6 ROIK Dalibor 19 17 20 18 27 19 85 120

7 KOVÁŘOVÁ Michaela 7 16 22 18 21 22 83 106

8 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Daniela 18 18 19 14 23 78 92

9 ZNAMENÁČEK Štěpán 18 19 24 12 15 76 88

10 PAVLÍČEK Miloš 19 18 14 20 15 72 86

11 PETR Tomáš 16 18 16 21 71 71

12 HNILO Roman 18 13 21 17 69 69

13 SEDLÁČEK Milan 15 15 17 17 18 67 82

14 MATOUŠKOVÁ Michaela 16 18 15 14 13 63 76

15 FESYK Alexej 19 23 7 11 60 60

16 BARAN Milan 11 21 13 10 55 55

17 PODROUŽEK Richard 17 16 11 9 10 54 63

18 RYS Jaroslav 9 9 15 10 12 4 46 59

18 MULAČ Jan 5 9 8 13 16 46 51

20 KOČÍ František 11 10 18 6 45 45

21 JAROŠ Sebastian 9 14 7 12 42 42

22 ČÍŽEK Michal 5 11 8 17 41 41

23 CHMELÍK Martin 13 11 7 8 39 39

24 JECHOVÁ Jana 9 10 8 10 37 37

25 CAMRDA Ivan 3 8 10 9 9 36 39

26 KSANDR Jan 10 14 7 3 34 34

27 VARGOVÁ Zlatica 3 9 9 7 28 28

28 CHMELÍKOVÁ Petra 4 8 11 4 3 27 30

28 PEJSAR Martin 8 11 7 1 27 27

30 ŠKOPÍKOVÁ Ivana 8 8 5 4 25 25

31 JECH Tomáš 5 8 3 6 22 22

32 MĚCHOVÁ Helena 2 4 6 5 4 19 21

33 ERBEN Richard 3 3 5 2 13 13

34 MOTL Jan 24 19 19 0 62

35 DYBA Jakub 22 19 17 0 58

36 VESELÝ Ján 16 16 18 0 50

37 FRISCHOVÁ Magdalena 14 15 19 0 48

38 ZVONČEK Marek 27 20 0 47

38 BUDKA Petr 23 24 0 47

40 VEJVODA Robert 16 14 16 0 46

41 GRUBNER Petr 10 21 13 0 44

42 VLČEK Josef 25 18 0 43

42 MICHÁLEK Jakub 18 25 0 43

42 ROUS Filip 21 22 0 43

42 VESELÝ Aleš 18 14 11 0 43

42 TRUXA Michal 10 14 19 0 43

https://www.cgf.cz/cz/turnaje/turnaje-vyhledavani/turnaj/vysledkova-listina-hrace?id=674532701&categoryId=674533111&golferId=56419831


Pořadí STABLEFORD BRUTTO
Albatross 

21.5.

Karlštejn 

11.6.

Cihelny 

3.7.

Karlovy Vary 

5.7.

Panorama 

27.8.

Casa Serena 

1.10.

CELKEM 

TOP 4
CELKEM

47 HOBZA Jan 28 14 0 42

48 ŠNYTA Tomáš 19 20 0 39

49 JANDÍK Petr 22 16 0 38

50 KOŠŤÁL Michal 21 15 0 36

50 BALKO Tomáš 36 0 36

52 GERHART Miroslav 21 14 0 35

53 KOMÁREK Petr 13 7 14 0 34

53 KLÁPŠTĚ Tomáš 18 16 0 34

55 PERGLER Ivan 13 20 0 33

55 NOVÁK Zdeněk 17 16 0 33

57 FALCINELLI Filippo 9 14 9 0 32

57 JANÍČEK Petr 18 14 0 32

57 BAUMGARTNER Robert 32 0 32

57 MIČKA Josef 19 13 0 32

61 BUBRLE Filip 19 11 0 30

62 MALICH Lukáš 13 16 0 29

62 BARTUŠKA Roman 29 0 29

62 VESELÝ Jan 12 17 0 29

62 POUL Jaroslav 16 13 0 29

62 DYBOVÁ Radka 12 9 8 0 29

67 SMEJKAL Karel 28 0 28

67 VAVŘIČKA Pavel 9 19 0 28

67 SKLENIČKA Tomáš 28 0 28

67 MATĚJKA Martin 28 0 28

71 KSANDROVÁ Kateřina 14 10 3 0 27

71 ŠVEC Karel 11 9 7 0 27

71 LORI Erika 15 7 5 0 27

74 ČÍŽKOVÁ Štěpánka 26 0 26

74 HOZÁK David 26 0 26

74 GRUND Martin 26 0 26

74 POLAVKA Zdeněk 26 0 26

78 ALKA Rostislav 25 0 25

78 ŠÁLEK František 25 0 25

78 BRETSCHNEIDER Michal 25 0 25

78 SVÁTEK Richard 25 0 25

78 KLÁPŠŤOVÁ Daniela 14 11 0 25

78 KALA Vladimír 11 14 0 25

78 HAD Jaroslav 25 0 25

85 TEUBEROVÁ Naďa 16 8 0 24

85 SALOMON Tomáš 24 0 24

85 BÁRTÍK David 24 0 24

85 LYACH Daniel 24 0 24

89 VACEK Aleš 23 0 23

89 ZRZAVÝ Michal 23 0 23

89 KORNOVÁ Renata 23 0 23

89 ČÍŽEK Tomáš 23 0 23
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Pořadí STABLEFORD BRUTTO
Albatross 

21.5.

Karlštejn 

11.6.

Cihelny 

3.7.

Karlovy Vary 

5.7.

Panorama 

27.8.

Casa Serena 

1.10.

CELKEM 

TOP 4
CELKEM

89 KOTÍK Petr 15 8 0 23

89 MYSLIVEC Jan 12 11 0 23

95 OBROČNÍK Jaroslav 22 0 22

95 WEBER Martin 22 0 22

95 VINCÍK Pavel 22 0 22

95 KOVÁRNÍK Jiří 8 14 0 22

95 LUŇÁKOVÁ Lenka 13 7 2 0 22

95 PRAŽÁK Patrik 14 8 0 22

95 PRŮŠA Viktor 8 14 0 22

102 NEUBAUEROVÁ Martina 16 5 0 21

102 PROVAZNÍK Adam 21 0 21

102 BELČÍK Josef 9 10 2 0 21

105 LOJÍN Václav 20 0 20

105 VAMBERSKÝ Matouš 20 0 20

105 ŠTĚPÁNEK Radek 20 0 20

105 WEISSER Jiří 20 0 20

105 MILSKÝ Jiří 20 0 20

110 STRNAD Václav 13 6 0 19

110 PÁVEK Petr 19 0 19

110 PÍCHA David 19 0 19

110 SCHERTLER Vladimír 19 0 19

110 FRIDRICH Michael 19 0 19

110 MATÝSEK Martin 9 8 2 0 19

110 HARANT Daniel 6 13 0 19

110 VAŠÍČEK Pavel 19 0 19

110 CÍSAŘÍK Tomáš 19 0 19

119 POULOVÁ Taťána 10 8 0 18

119 FATKA Ondřej 18 0 18

119 PALÁN Radim 15 3 0 18

119 MEDVEDÍK Petr 13 5 0 18

119 SMOLÍK Marek 18 0 18

119 ZWINGER Tomáš 18 0 18

119 WASSERBURGER Tomáš 8 10 0 18

119 JIRKAL Petr 8 10 0 18

119 KUPEČEK Jan 18 0 18

119 HOLUBEC Petr 18 0 18

119 FUCHS Vladimír 18 0 18

119 NOVOTNÝ Libor 18 0 18

131 HANZLÍK Michal 17 0 17

131 JAROŠ Samuel 17 0 17

131 ŠTĚPÁNEK Petr 17 0 17

131 LUBOJACKÝ Pavel 8 9 0 17

131 MIHLE Rudolf 17 0 17

131 PRŮŠA Bohumil 17 0 17

131 NUDČENKO Jiří 17 0 17

131 CHOLT Lubomír 17 0 17
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Pořadí STABLEFORD BRUTTO
Albatross 

21.5.

Karlštejn 

11.6.

Cihelny 

3.7.

Karlovy Vary 

5.7.

Panorama 

27.8.

Casa Serena 

1.10.

CELKEM 

TOP 4
CELKEM

139 ZÁHOREC Miroslav 16 0 16

139 SEQUENS Richard 16 0 16

139 BABKA František 16 0 16

139 HOZÁK Pavel 16 0 16

139 RASZKA Jan 16 0 16

144 MIKŠÁNEK Petr 15 0 15

144 VIDÍM Jan 15 0 15

144 HRDLIČKA Radek 15 0 15

144 DIVIŠ Zdeněk 15 0 15

148 KRČMA Tomáš 6 8 0 14

148 ROUSOVÁ Tereza 5 9 0 14

148 MAURER Petr 9 5 0 14

148 ZENÁHLÍK Mojmír 14 0 14

152 KUBÁNEK Martin 5 8 0 13

152 ZAPLETAL Zdeněk 13 0 13

152 PIPKOVÁ Petra 13 0 13

152 VAVROUŠ Petr 13 0 13

152 KORN Jiří 13 0 13

152 RAKUŠAN Michal 13 0 13

152 BOČAN Michal 13 0 13

159 WIEDERMANN Ladislav 12 0 12

159 BROŽ Jan 12 0 12

159 ŠRUBAŘ Radim 12 0 12

159 ZAPLETALOVÁ Iva 12 0 12

159 ŠENKÝŘ Emil 8 3 1 0 12

159 HOŠEK Laura 12 0 12

159 KUTÁK Roman 12 0 12

159 KUKA Pavel 12 0 12

159 LIŠKA Jiří 12 0 12

159 NEUBAUER Roman 12 0 12

159 HAROLD Martin 12 0 12

159 BLAŽEK Ladislav 12 0 12

159 LAZÁR Ladislav 12 0 12

172 VÁBEK Jaroslav 11 0 11

172 BALÁŽ Branislav 11 0 11

172 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Adéla 11 0 11

172 MRÁZEK Oldřich 11 0 11

172 HRABÁK Zdeněk 11 0 11

172 NĚMEČEK Karel 11 0 11

172 GABRIELOVÁ Sylva 11 0 11

172 BÁRTOVÁ Veronika 11 0 11

172 DROSC Mario 11 0 11

172 JETEL Michal 11 0 11

172 DONÁT René jr. 11 0 11

172 LORI Rony 5 6 0 11

172 VESELÝ Juraj 11 0 11



Pořadí STABLEFORD BRUTTO
Albatross 

21.5.

Karlštejn 

11.6.

Cihelny 

3.7.

Karlovy Vary 

5.7.

Panorama 

27.8.

Casa Serena 

1.10.

CELKEM 

TOP 4
CELKEM

172 VLČEK Jan 11 0 11

172 MÍKA Lukáš 11 0 11

172 POLÁČEK Petr 11 0 11

188 CEJNAR Matyáš 10 0 10

188 SOUKUP Jaroslav 10 0 10

188 GABRIEL Petr 10 0 10

188 WAGNER Richard 10 0 10

188 MINAŘÍK Martin 10 0 10

188 BROŽ Zdeněk 10 0 10

188 FRÖHLICH Radim 10 0 10

188 MESENSKÝ Igor 10 0 10

196 KRAMER Jeannette 4 2 3 0 9

196 ETTEL Martin 9 0 9

196 LIŠKA Marek 9 0 9

196 ZADÁK Jan 9 0 9

196 RUT Miloslav 9 0 9

196 EVENSEN Lucas 9 0 9

196 JACOBSZ Daniël Elardus 9 0 9

196 ZBINYAKOV Alexey 9 0 9

196 PODEŠVOVÁ Marcela 9 0 9

196 MALÁČ Pavel 9 0 9

196 CHVÁTAL Robert 9 0 9

196 BAJGAR Lukáš 2 5 2 0 9

196 KOSTURÁK Matej 9 0 9

196 FOŠENBAUER Tomáš 9 0 9

196 GRACLÍK Petr 9 0 9

211 HORYNA Jan 3 5 0 8

211 KALIŠ Petr 8 0 8

211 VAJO Robert 8 0 8

211 SCHERTLEROVÁ Tereza 8 0 8

211 ŘEPOVÁ Daniela 8 0 8

211 KUBÁNKOVÁ Tereza 4 4 0 8

211 PÁLKA Eduard 8 0 8

211 BENDA Aleš 8 0 8

211 VAŠÍČEK Milan 8 0 8

211 FORNŮSEK Dušan 8 0 8

211 ŠLEMR Oldřich 8 0 8

211 KUTA Martin 8 0 8

211 ŘEHÁK Jaroslav 7 1 0 8

211 LIGOCKÁ Karin 8 0 8

225 POLANECKÁ Markéta 7 0 7

225 BUDINSKÝ Petr 4 3 0 7

225 MARTÍNKOVÁ Monika 7 0 7

225 BADAČ Peter 7 0 7

225 ŠVÁCHA Milan 7 0 7

225 DONÁT René 7 0 7
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Pořadí STABLEFORD BRUTTO
Albatross 

21.5.

Karlštejn 

11.6.

Cihelny 

3.7.

Karlovy Vary 

5.7.

Panorama 

27.8.

Casa Serena 

1.10.

CELKEM 

TOP 4
CELKEM

225 HOFFMANNOVÁ Aneta 7 0 7

225 BÚŘIL Tomáš 7 0 7

225 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Eva 7 0 7

225 TŮMA Miroslav 2 5 0 7

235 TESAŘ Jakub 6 0 6

235 PRAŽÁKOVÁ Zdeňka 6 0 6

235 DZURENDA Vladimír 4 2 0 6

235 SALOMONOVÁ Ilena 6 0 6

235 BEHROVÁ Monika 6 0 6

235 HORÁK Daniel 6 0 6

235 HEFR Tomáš 6 0 6

235 DOČEK Jiří 6 0 6

235 MARYŠKO Zdeněk 6 0 6

235 GORIN Boris 6 0 6

235 BICAN Jiří 6 0 6

235 PETRUŽELKA Luboš 6 0 6

235 KLIMEK Petr 3 3 0 6

248 KOCIÁNOVÁ Barbora 5 0 5

248 BÁRTA Robert 5 0 5

248 LEHOTZKÝ Viktor 5 0 5

248 PANC Roman 5 0 5

248 ZAJC Matej 1 4 0 5

248 HRDLIČKA Jakub 5 0 5

248 ŠLEMROVÁ Renata 5 0 5

248 FRANC Petr 5 0 5

248 PALÁT Ondřej 5 0 5

248 HALA Ivo 5 0 5

258 MINDAŠ Miroslav 4 0 4

258 ZAVORAL Karel 4 0 4

258 ŠPRÁCHAL Roman 4 0 4

258 ŠRÁMEK Pavel 4 0 4

258 PETLÁK Pavel 4 0 4

258 CAJTHAML David 4 0 4

264 PILÍŠKOVÁ Naděžda 3 0 3

264 MATOŠKA Pavel 3 0 3

264 PRAVDA Vít 3 0 3

264 JŮZOVÁ Zdeňka 3 0 3

264 KOTÍK Adam 3 0 3

264 HAVRLANT Jiří 3 0 3

264 PIŠKANIN Martin 3 0 3

264 KAVČIAK Lukáš 3 0 3

264 JIRÁSEK Pavel 3 0 3

264 MALÁTOVÁ Jana 3 0 3

274 VOŽENÍLKOVÁ Romana 2 0 0 2

275 HRMA Lukáš 0 0 0

275 MYSLIVCOVÁ Kateřina 0 0 0
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